Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ann Schmitt - (831215) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.96
1:03.60
1:03.73
1:03.83
1:03.96
1:04.02
1:04.11
1:04.16
1:04.98
1:05.23
1:05.74
1:05.87
1:07.41
1:07.66
1:09.92

1:15.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.98
1:05.23
1:03.83
1:03.96
1:04.11
1:03.73

1:04.16
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Date

08/06/14
08/06/14
09/05/15
10/04/16
19/03/16
31/07/14
16/05/15
04/04/15
26/03/17
28/01/17
06/07/14
04/01/15
18/05/13
02/06/13
03/06/12
05/06/11

Date

26/03/17
28/01/17
10/04/16
19/03/16
16/05/15
09/05/15
04/04/15

Meet

London Region Age Group Championships
London Region Age Group Championships
London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

MCASA Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet

51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy

BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

ASA London Region Age Groups 2013
British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs

BG London Region Bagcat Championships

Meet

MCASA Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Venue

Stratford
Stratford
London
London
Aldershot
Sheffield
Luton
Portsmouth
London

Sheffield

Darmstadt, Germany

London
Sheffield
London
Crystal Palace

London
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London
Sheffield
London
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Luton
London

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
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Camden Swiss
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1
1
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1
1
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1:05.87 483 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Camden Swiss 1
1:04.02 526 R 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield 1
1:05.74 486 H 06/07/14 51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy Darmstadt, Germany Camden Swiss 1
1:03.60 537 F 08/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford Camden Swiss 1
1:02.96 554 H 08/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford Camden Swiss 1
1:07.66 446 H 02/06/13  ASA London Region Age Groups 2013 London Camden Swiss 1
1:07.41 451 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Camden Swiss 1
1:09.92 404 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace Camden Swiss 1
1:15.05 327 H 05/06/11 BG London Region Bagcat Championships London Camden Swiss 1
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